
You Can Save A Life! 
The PREVENTION COUNCIL 

FREE One Hour Training in 
Heroin/Opioid Overdose Prevention 

A class is offered every month: 6pm — 7pm 
Monday March 14- Saratoga Springs Public Library (3-40m} 
Monday April 11- St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Mechanicville 
Monday April 25 - Moreau EMS 
Monday May 9 - General Schuyler EMS, Schuylerville 
Monday May 23 - Franklin Community Center, Saratoga Springs 
Monday June 13 - Moreau Community Center, South Glens Falls 
Monday June 27 - Vischer Ferry Fire Station 1, Clifton Park 

Wednesday July 13 - Hadley Town Hall 
Monday July 25 - Harmony Corners Community Center 
Monday August 8 — Galway Public Library 
Monday August 22 - Wilton Fire Department 
Monday September 12 - Clifton Park Public Library 
Monday September 26- Stillwater Public Library 
Monday October 10 - Waterford Town Hall 
Monday October 24- Malta Community Center 
Monday November 14 - SUNY Adirondack Wilton Campus 
Monday December 12 - First Presbyterian Church, Ballston Spa 

• Learn the signs and symptoms of heroin and opioid overdose. 

• Learn how to use NARCAN nasal spray to respond to an overdose situation. 

• Receive a FREE Intranasal Naloxone (NARCAN) kit to carry and use. 

INTERNATIONAL OVERDOSE AWARENESS DAY 

EVERY OA 
IS MEOWS 

To register or for more information contact 
The Prevention Council at 581-1230 x3632 or ccfvv-pfs(iipreventioncouncil.org  

Walk-ins welcome 
cUcom munity 

coalition 
For other NARCAN training dates contact 

Project Safe Point of Catholic Charities 
at 449-3581 x130 	 RAISNOurVoice! 

f or family wellness  
Recovery Advocacy in Saratoga 
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